4= KANE PUBLIC SAFETY
=7 919-369-4089 | @NHPublicSafety

SHOPPING

APPAREL

CHILDREN'S APPAREL
I LAMB'S EAR *

MEN’S APPAREL

1 BONOBOS

1 CARILOHA

1). MCLAUGHLIN

1 LILES CLOTHING STUDIO *
1 LULULEMON ATHLETICA
1 PETER MILLAR

1 REI

1 SOUTHERN TIDE

1 VINEYARD VINES

WOMEN’S APPAREL
1 ANTHROPOLOGIE

§ CAMERON CLOTHING CO. *
1 CARILOHA

1 COPPER PENNY

B FLEUR BOUTIQUE *

B GENA CHANDLER *

I GENEALOGY BOUTIQUE & FORMALS
1 ). MCLAUGHLIN

B LILY RAIN

B LILLY PULITZER

1 LOU & GREY

B LOU LOU BOUTIQUES

B LULULEMON ATHLETICA
1 PATRICIA

1 MADISON BOUTIQUE

1 MARTA'S

§ MONKEE'S OF RALEIGH
I REI

1 SCOUT & MOLLY'S

B SOUTHERN TIDE

B SOUTH MOON UNDER

B STYLEFINDER BOUTIQUE
B UNIQUITIES

§ VERMILLION *

1 VINEYARD VINES

BOOKS
1 QUAIL RIDGE BOOKS *

CARDS & STATIONERY
I PAPERBUZZ *

I PAPERSOURCE

B QUAIL RIDGE BOOKS *

DEPARTMENT STORES
1JCPENNEY
1 TARGET

ELECTRONICS
BAT&T
1 VERIZON WIRELESS

EYEWEAR
N LENSCRAFTERS
N SUNGLASS HUT
I THE SPECTACLE *

FINE ART & FRAMING
1 ARTSOURCE FINE ART & FRAMING *

919-781-0351

984-200-6009
919-926-0217
919-803-3533
919-510-5556
919-784-9044
919-571-2727
919-571-5031

984-200-5940
919-784-9304

919-787-3884
919-420-0411
919-926-0217
919-695-9797
919-571-6203
919-881-9480
919-784-9171
919-803-3533
919-881-8287
919-784-9174
919-786-6884
919-296-8094
919-784-9044
984-200-3890
919-977-1714
919-788-4200
919-785-1400
919-571-5031
919-754-8430
984-200-5940
919-645-9765
919-454-3068
919-785-3385
919-787-9780
919-784-9304

919-828-1588

919-781-0351
919-783-5580
919-828-1588

919-787-4920
919-781-9848

919-783-1463
919-785-2801

919-783-7150
919-787-0119
919-783-5683

919-787-9533

220

121
270
218
150
266
133
176
123
142

109
170
270
110
224
203
107
218
146
105
113
108
266
209
284
102
138
176
112
123
137
280
226
127
142

200

222
115
200

==

116
250

168
117
206

290

NORTH HILLS DIRECTORY

FOOD & BEVERAGE

B HARRIS TEETER 919-781-4165 P
I MIDTOWN OLIVE OIL 919-510-5510 278
I TARGET 919-781-9848 M
B TOTAL WINE & MORE 919-232-2580 268
GIFTS & HOME FURNISHINGS
1 ANTHROPOLOGIE 919-787-3884 109
1 BEYONDBLUE INTERIORS * 919-896-6630 154
1 CARILOHA 919-926-0217 270
¥ CHARLOTTE'S JEWELRY & GIFTS 919-787-7113 148
N ETHAN ALLEN 919-781-9431 158
B KITCHEN & BATH GALLERIES 919-600-6200 230
I LA MAISON * 919-324-2310 232
N LILLY PULITZER 919-784-9174 125
1 MIDTOWN OLIVE OIL 919-510-5510 278
B QUINTESSENTIALS * 919-785-0787 216
B RELAX THE BACK 919-782-2432 204
I THE MATTRESS FIRM 919-781-5617 164
#SOUTH MOON UNDER 919-645-9765 137
N SUR LA TABLE 919-783-6615 274
HEALTH & FITNESS
§ CYCLEBAR 984-269-7290 366
B GNCLIVING WELL 919-787-0462 256
B FITNESS CONNECTION GYM 919-787-1665 106
B LULULEMON ATHLETICA 919-784-9044 266
I MIDTOWN YOGA 919-977-8472 360
1 OMEGA SPORTS 919-420-1913 122
§ ORANGETHEORY FITNESS 984-833-4472 364
1 PURE BARRE 919-896-7464 236
I REI 919-571-5031 176
N RELAX THE BACK 919-782-2432 204
JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES
§ BRIGHTON COLLECTIBLES 919-782-2838 114
I CHARLOTTE'S JEWELRY & GIFTS 919-787-7113 148
1 COPPER PENNY 919-695-9797 110
B FINK'S JEWELERS 919-881-8247 119
B KENDRA SCOTT 919-636-7700 129
1 LOU LOU BOUTIQUES 919-296-8094 108
I PATRICIA 984-200-3890 209
B SOUTH MOON UNDER 919-645-9765 137
SHOES
B ANTHROPOLOGIE 919-787-3884 109
1 COPPER PENNY 919-695-9797 110
I MAIN & TAYLOR SHOE SALON * 919-821-1556 264
1 MONKEE'S OF RALEIGH 919-785-1400 138
1 OMEGA SPORTS 919-420-1913 122
I REI 919-571-5031 176
TOYS & GAMES
B LEARNING EXPRESS 919-881-4141 228
ENTERTAINMENT
BOWLING
B KINGS DINING & ENTERTAINMENT 919-600-5700 P
MOVIES
B REGAL CINEMAS 14 THEATER 919-786-4494 M
COOKING LESSONS
I FLOUR POWER KIDS COOKING STUDIO 919-889-2598 338
B SUR LA TABLE 919-783-6615 274

DINING & DRINKS

SERVICES

AMERICAN

1 ANOTHER BROKEN EGG CAFE
1B.GOOD

B CHICK-FIL-A

B FIVE GUYS FAMOUS BURGERS & FRIES
B 41HUNDRED AT THE RENAISSANCE
1 GRABBAGREEN

B HAPPY + HALE

B KINGS DINING & ENTERTAINMENT
1 PHARAOH'S

1 YARD HOUSE

ASIAN

i1co

I MURA *

B SPRING ROLLS NORTH HILLS

BARS

1 FOX & HOUND SPORTS TAVERN
B LEVEL7 AT THE AC HOTEL

B VITAVITE **

§ WORLD OF BEER

BARBECUE
1 THE Q-SHACK

CAFES & DELICATESSENS
1 CREPE TRADITIONS

1 PANERA BREAD CO

I STARBUCKS — MAIN

B STARBUCKS — LASSITER

B STARBUCKS INSIDE TARGET

B WHICH WICH? SUPERIOR SANDWICHES

FRENCH
B COQUETTE BRASSERIE *

ITALIAN

I MIA FRANCESCA

1 PIEOLOGY PIZZERIA
IPIOLA

1 VIVACE

MEDITERRANEAN
1 ALADDIN'S EATERY
1 ZOES KITCHEN

SOUTHWESTERN
1 BARTACO

1 CHIPOTLE **

1 CHUY'S

§ MOE'S SOUTHWEST GRILL
1 VIVA CHICKEN

STEAKS & SEAFOOD

1 BONEFISH GRILL

I THE CAPITAL GRILLE

I THE COWFISH BURGER e SUSHI » BAR
I FIREBIRDS WOOD FIRED GRILL

1 MIDTOWN GRILLE *

B RUTH'S CHRIS STEAK HOUSE

SWEETS & SMOOTHIES

1 BEN & JERRY'S

1 EDIBLE ART BAKERY & DESSERT CAFE *
1 GRABBAGREEN

B KILWINS

1 SMOOTHIE KING

919-307-8195
919-916-5410
919-510-0100
919-787-7772
919-278-1478
919-326-7799
984-200-3802
919-600-5700
919-420-0840
919-881-2590

919-258-2070
919-781-7887
919-783-8180

919-781-4495
919-571-2500
COMING SOON
919-784-9261

919-786-4381

919-977-3425
919-781-1112
919-420-0514
919-571-0713
919-781-9848
919-786-9111

919-789-0606

919-278-1525
919-803-5860
919-758-8059
919-787-7747

919-977-9025
919-787-2820

919-626-8226
COMING SOON
919-571-2489
919-781-3446
984-222-7104

919-782-5127
919-787-3901
919-784-0400
919-788-8778
919-787-8963
919-791-1103

919-781-4677
919-856-0604
919-326-7799
919-594-1809
984-269-7823

344
332
128
126

282
358

260
308

302
105
135

132

352
312

118

320
254
184
258

120

174

100
134
330
212

238
318

101
252
342
156
131

248
300
306
140
262
139

186
172
282
348
108

BEAUTY, SPAS & SALONS
1 ARROW HAIRCUTS

0 AVEDA VON KEKEL SALON SPA
§ BLOWN AWAY *

N BLUEMERCURY **

1 GLO DE VIE MED SPA *

N IDEAL IMAGE

I LEE SPA NAILS

I MASSAGE ENVY

I MIDTOWN NAIL SPA *

I PAINTBASE

I SALON BLU

0§ SEPHORA INSIDE JCPENNEY

0 SPORT CLIPS

BANKS
1§ BANK OF AMERICA
1§ NORTH STATE BANK

919-803-0358
919-782-0808
984-232-8806
COMING SOON
919-510-5919
800-234-3325
919-510-8780
919-398-6499
919-787-9778
919-812-2793
919-900-8212
919-787-4920
919-781-4501

919-781-4020
919-787-9696

368
210
336
144
234
314
288
328
326
171
324

124

182
178

B SUNTRUST BANK ** COMING SOON 180

B WELLS FARGO BANK 919-787-0779 160

GENERAL

0 BROTHERS CLEANERS 919-787-1125 240

N EXCLUSIVE ALTERATIONS BY SHAHLA * 919-788-0048 286

§EXXON 919-787-2432 162

1 WALGREENS 919-534-2220 246

I THE UPS STORE 919-783-8098 244

HOTELS

N ACHOTEL RALEIGH 919-571-2500 P

I RENAISSANCE RALEIGH HOTEL 919-571-8773 M

N HYATT HOUSE 919-363-0771 P

OFFICE DESIGN

I EDGE OFFICE 919-235-0933 307

OPTICAL

N THE EYE CENTER 919-782-9091 166

SALES & INFORMATION

N THE ALEXAN LEASING OFFICE 919-788-8288 214

I THE CARDINAL LEASING OFFICE 984-204-8444 P

N CENTURY 21 TRIANGLE GROUP 919-720-4217 310

I THE DARTMOUTH LEASING OFFICE 919-719-5454 303

I MIDTOWN GREEN LEASING OFFICE 919-420-0102 340

I PARK & MARKET LEASING OFFICE 919-420-0565 322

I PARK CENTRAL LEASING OFFICE 919-792-3860 362
OFFICES

THE OFFICES AT NORTH HILLS

14120 MAIN AT NORTH HILLS ST M

14321 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS ST M

04350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS ST M

BANK OF AMERICA TOWER

14242 SIX FORKS RD 919-720-4674 P

CAPTRUST TOWER

14208 SIX FORKS RD 919-719-5440 P

MIDTOWN PLAZA

1305 CHURCH AT NORTH HILLS ST P

** OPENING SOON
* EXCLUSIVELY AT NORTH HILLS



NORTH
HILLS

2= KANE PUBLIC SAFETY
919-369-4089 | @NHPublicSafety

PARKING

@ ELEVATORS

€ ESCALATORS

O ATM

® BUS STOP

© GAS STATION

BIKE RACKS

@ CHARGING STATIONS
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

GARAGE
THE CIRCLE

o MAIN DISTRICT
PARK DISTRICT

.
%,
s a
@ PARKING
W Nrgp GARAGE

GARAGE

GARAGE



